
NPK ATTACHMENTS...designed, built and backed by NPK.NPK ATTACHMENTS...designed, built and backed by NPK.

!	 Increase Hammer Versatility
!	 Reduce Maintenance Cost
!	 Greater Productivity
!	 Hydraulically Driven, Automatically 
     Providing a Continuous Supply of
	 Grease while Hammer is Running
!	 Reliable Even in Low Temperatures
!	 Suitable for Special Lubricants
	 Including Copper Based Pastes
!  All NPK Auto Lube Systems 
     Include Mounting Hardware
	 and Adapter Fittings
!  Various Cartridge Adapters
	 Available for Conforming to
	 Different Size Grease Tubes
!  Cartridge Refill Adapter
	 Provided with Pump for
	 Refilling Grease TubesOutput from 0.8 to 1.44 lb/hr

Hammer Mounted
Auto Lube

Hammer Mounted
Auto Lube

G015         G025

Model G015 compatible with

PH-3, PH-4 & GH-6 Hammers

Model G025 compatible with

GH-7, GH-9, GH-10, GH-12,

GH-15, GH-18, GH-23, GH-30

& GH-40 Hammers
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CARRIER MOUNTED AUTO LUBESCARRIER MOUNTED AUTO LUBES
Lubrication Systems for Hydraulic Hammers

Auto Lube Features
!  All NPK Auto Lube Systems 
      include mounting hardware 
      and adapter fittings 
      for hammer.
!  Automatically provides a 
      continuous supply of grease 
      while hammer is running.
!  L Models come with a low level 
      switch that activates a warning 
      light and buzzer in the cab, 
      and can be wired (on solenoid 
      energized circuits) to shut off 
      hammer when insufficient 
      grease levels are detected.
!  High pressure pump capable 
      of pumping EP2 grease in 
      cold weather.
!  Six (6) month Base Warranty, 
      twelve (12) month 
      Extended Warranty.

G-075 G-100 G-150 G-153 G-175 G-186

NPK Hammer/Auto Lube Compatibility
                                PH-3   PH-4    GH-6   GH-7    GH-9  GH-10  GH-12  GH-15  GH-18  GH-23  GH-30  GH-40  GH-50    

G-075

G-075L

G-100

G-100L

G-150

G-150L

G-153

G-153L

G-175

G-175L

G-186

G-186L

Reservoir
Capacity

Maximum 
Output/Hr

4.4 lbs. 8.8 lbs. 8.8 lbs. 17.6 lbs. 8.8 lbs. 17.6 lbs.

1/2 lb. 1/2 lb. 1 lb. 1 1/2 lbs. 1 1/2 lbs. 1 1/2 lbs.

It is imperative that special lubricants be used in your NPK hammer to protect the main components. NPK grease products contain additives that 
resist extreme pressures and heat. Our specially formulated moly based grease and chisel paste are available through your local NPK dealer. NPK 
lubricants are offered in 14oz. cartridges, 35lb. pails, 120lb. kegs, 400lb. drums, or refillable cartridges for hammer mounted auto lube systems.


